
11.90 - PC CT-1002 SOLA FLORENSA, ALEX 10 Aldahra Lleida UA
12.62 - PC CL-997 PASCUAL ISERN, ORIOL 10 CA Atletesvng.org
14.85 - PC CT-2484 LLOBERA DIAZ, BIEL 10 CA Sant Celoni
15.30 - PC CL-150 MARTINEZ ORTIZ, NIL 10 UGE Badalona

CL-7323 ALCANTARA SANTOS, BIEL 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-2374 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-84582 AMADAS HEDILLA, ARNAU 10 CA Canaletes
CL-14319 AMAT SOLA, ORIOL 10 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-82061 BALUNEK CICIRELLO, ALESSANDRO 09 CA Canaletes
CL-913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX 10 JA Sabadell
CL-7013 CABRERA POZO, GUILLEM 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-7594 CALVO FORTUNY, MARTI 10 UGE Badalona
CL-8262 CAMPOS PEREZ, ERIC 09 RTC Running Club
CL-95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-94764 CASAL SANCHEZ, NIL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-8652 CEBRIÁN GIMÉNEZ;, ALAN 09 CA Sant Just
CL-79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC 09 Avinent Manresa
CL-81155 COLL GARCIA, BERNAT 09 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-90797 DIAZ DE BURGOS GARCIA, BRUNO 10 CA Canaletes
CT-2678 DORADO COTS, DIDAC 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN 09 CA Nou Barris
CL-9547 ESCUTIA COLOMA, CESAR 09 Cornellà At.
CL-7126 FRAS NZO, FRANCISCO 09 CA Viladecans
CL-94907 GALLARDO BATLLE, ALEIX 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-88669 GALLARDO NARANJO, HUGO 10 AA Catalunya
CL-89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL 10 CA Sant Just
CL-10381 GIL RAMOS, ROC 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-93198 GOMEZ  MASCLANS, ADRIA 10 CA Canaletes
CL-8527 GONZALEZ RINCK, JAN 10 Cornellà At.
CL-94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM 10 CA Granollers
CL-96224 GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-7862 HILT GARCÍA;, SIMON 10 CA Sant Just
CL-7373 HURTADO GARCIA, POL 10 CE Cerdanyola
CT-1674 ICHIM , ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 10 CA Calafell
CT-2939 JARA GIMENEZ, ROGER 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-2241 LIU , QIXIANG 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-2874 LLANSO HERNANDEZ, BERNAT 10 UGE Badalona
CL-11370 LORENZO MARTINEZ, ADRIA 09 CA Olesa
CL-84366 LOSCOS GOMEZ, MARIO 09 Martorell AC
CL-84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR 09 Cornellà At.
CL-16238 MAÑAS JOFRÉ, HUGO 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-6139 MIQUEL DE LA TORRE, GUILLEM 10 FC Barcelona
CL-4549 MORALES ARRIBAS, JAN 10 Martorell AC
CT-2480 MUNTASELL JUTGCAR, JAN 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-94135 MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL 10 CA Sant Just
CL-854 OLAYA MINGUEZ, UNAI 09 CA Tarragona
CL-84640 OLIVA MARTINEZ, SIMON 10 CA Canaletes
CL-9546 ORTA MORGADO, POL 09 Cornellà At.
CL-82104 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO 10 CA Canaletes
CL-4234 PARRA BAYO, GERARD 09 CA Castellar
CL-7452 QUINDOS FUMANAL, ANDREU 10 AA Catalunya

1r Control sub16
Vilanova i la Geltrú, 20/04/2024

100m MASC. SUB16M



CL-15671 RESTREPO FERNANDEZ, MATIAS 10 UGE Badalona
CT-2146 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR 09 CA Canaletes
CL-84065 RODRIGUEZ  ALVAREZ, JOAN 09 Cornellà At.
CL-7100 SANCHEZ CHAIPUT, MAXIMILIANO 09 U Colomenca At.
CL-7125 SANCHEZ GARCES, DENIS 09 CA Viladecans
CT-2535 SARDAÑÉS VIDALES, POL 10 CA Calafell
CL-81192 SOLA MALLEN, GIL 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-11106 TOMAS BATET, ILLAN 09 CA Tarragona
CL-92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL 09 CA Granollers
CL-6511 VALLE MONSÓ, GUILLEM 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-85622 VAZQUEZ NUÑEZ, ERIC 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-10708 VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK 10 Cornellà At.
CL-13845 VUILLAUME , ANDY 10 CA Sant Just

01:32.49 - PC CT-2866 CARRILLO MAGDALENO, MARC 09 JA Sabadell
01:34.24 - PC CL-84368 MARTINEZ ESTELLER, BIEL 10 Martorell AC
01:34.51 - PC CL-8407 COLAS CONDE, IKER 09 UA Montsià
01:34.90 - PC CT-2847 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, ERIK 10 CA Sant Boi
01:35.98 - PC CL-8527 GONZALEZ RINCK, JAN 10 Cornellà At.
01:37.35 - PC CL-13845 VUILLAUME , ANDY 10 CA Sant Just
01:42.54 - PC CT-1592 AIXALA MONTULL, ARNAU 10 Aldahra Lleida UA
01:46.74 - PC CL-9306 TERRAZA LINARES, FERRAN 10 CA Sant Just
01:49.99 - PC CL-7862 HILT GARCÍA;, SIMON 10 CA Sant Just
01:50.70 - PC CT-2489 RIERA PASTELLS, MARÇAL 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL-13961 AMZIL GHANNOU, ELIAS 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-4807 ARIAS SOLÉ, ROGER 10 RTC Running Club
CL-5511 ARMERO PEREZ, JOEL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-3347 BELLVERT BLASCO, ENRIC 10 CE Penedès
CL-1813 CANALETA SALLA, JORDI 10 Independent
CL-13317 CARME BULBENA, LOGAN 09 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-12565 CASO CLOSA, ADRIA 09 Avinent Manresa
CL-91968 COSTAN MAUDOS, MATEO 10 RTC Running Club
CL-12213 DÍAZ RIERA, NIL 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-94907 GALLARDO BATLLE, ALEIX 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-96224 GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU 10 CE Cerdanyola
CT-2481 HORSTINK TORRES, DIDAK 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-6240 IBAÑEZ SAN MILLAN, ABEL 10 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-1674 ICHIM , ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 10 CA Calafell
CL-12620 JIMENEZ ARCO, MAURO 09 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR 09 Cornellà At.
CL-9920 MASACHS MIQUEL, JAN 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-13607 MURILLO HERNANDEZ, DANIEL 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-12315 NAVARRO PELLICO, ROQUE 09 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-94796 NOGALES GUERRERO, ALVARO 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-854 OLAYA MINGUEZ, UNAI 09 CA Tarragona
CL-15671 RESTREPO FERNANDEZ, MATIAS 10 UGE Badalona
CL-5762 SANCHEZ RICO, POL 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CT-2535 SARDAÑÉS VIDALES, POL 10 CA Calafell
CT-2932 UBERNI CABEZA, BIEL 09 CE Penedès
CL-80602 VARON CHAO, IKER 09 CA Parets
CT-2942 VILAGINES PIQUE, POL 09 Pedala.cat
CT-2565 WERNLI ALVAREZ, ASIEL 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

600m MASC. SUB16M



CL-89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX 10 JA Sabadell
CL-81155 COLL GARCIA, BERNAT 09 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CT-2490 DE SANTIS VITROLLES, INURI 10 CA Sant Celoni
CT-2678 DORADO COTS, DIDAC 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT 10 Cornellà At.
CL-88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL 10 CA Sant Just
CT-2931 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL 09 Cornellà At.
CT-1674 ICHIM , ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 10 CA Calafell
CT-2939 JARA GIMENEZ, ROGER 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-5675 JORDI TRUJILLO, MIQUEL 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-2241 LIU , QIXIANG 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-2484 LLOBERA DIAZ, BIEL 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-150 MARTINEZ ORTIZ, NIL 10 UGE Badalona
CL-6139 MIQUEL DE LA TORRE, GUILLEM 10 FC Barcelona
CL-4549 MORALES ARRIBAS, JAN 10 Martorell AC
CL-7458 MUÑOZ PINO, JOAN 09 UGE Badalona
CL-9546 ORTA MORGADO, POL 09 Cornellà At.
CL-997 PASCUAL ISERN, ORIOL 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CT-2146 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR 09 CA Canaletes
CL-8141 ROMERO DIAZ, LUCAS 09 Cornellà At.
CT-2535 SARDAÑÉS VIDALES, POL 10 CA Calafell
CL-92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL 09 CA Granollers

CL-3351 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-95410 ACHOUITAR ACHOUITI, ADAM 09 Martorell AC
CL-85609 ALVAREZ CARRASCO, BIEL 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-84280 BALLESTEROS RODRIGUEZ, IKER 09 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-82061 BALUNEK CICIRELLO, ALESSANDRO 09 CA Canaletes
CT-2098 BENKTIB EL JIBARI, WALID 09 CA Mollet
CL-5330 BOIXAREU MOR, JOSEP 09 CA Canovelles
CT-2930 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU 09 CA Sant Just
CL-80974 CLA FERRERES, IKER 09 CA Olesa
CL-8407 COLAS CONDE, IKER 09 UA Montsià
CT-2846 DAMOUH GALLEGO, SAÏD 10 CA Sant Boi
CL-11323 FERNANDEZ PINEDA, DAVID 10 CA Tarragona
CL-6505 GUALLAR BROWN, TOM 09 CA Sant Celoni
CT-2563 GUERRERO INOUE, LEO 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-2472 JAADAR KHATRAUI, KHALID 09 Aldahra Lleida UA
CL-5110 MARRODAN TIO, ROGER 10 CA Vic
CL-7458 MUÑOZ PINO, JOAN 09 UGE Badalona
CL-1131 QUERAL MARTI, JAN 10 UA Montsià
CL-10829 RANGEL MACARTY MONTES DE OCA, ALEX 09 Cornellà At.
CT-2585 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-2946 SUNYER ESONO, GUILLEM 09 CA Canaletes
CT-2597 TELLEZ ROMO, MARC 09 CA Mollet
CL-92805 TORRENT ARAGONES, JAN 10 AA Catalunya
CL-7618 VIDAL LAGO, BIEL 09 CA Olesa
CL-1094 VILADOMAT RABAT, POL 10 L'Hospitalet At.

300m tanques (0,84) MASC. SUB16M

1.500m Obst. MASC. SUB16M



3.50 - PC CT-2775 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, QUIM 09 L'Hospitalet At.
2.80 - PC CT-2874 LLANSO HERNANDEZ, BERNAT 10 UGE Badalona

CT-2930 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU 09 CA Sant Just
CT-2931 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL 09 Cornellà At.
CT-2535 SARDAÑÉS VIDALES, POL 10 CA Calafell

CL-95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC 09 Avinent Manresa
CL-10381 GIL RAMOS, ROC 10 Avinent Manresa

11.49 - PC CL-2339 BORRAS ALIBES, MIQUEL 09 Barcelona At.
09.01 - PC CL-82104 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO 10 CA Canaletes

CL-84582 AMADAS HEDILLA, ARNAU 10 CA Canaletes
CL-84640 OLIVA MARTINEZ, SIMON 10 CA Canaletes
CL-5330 BOIXAREU MOR, JOSEP 09 CA Canovelles
CL-94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM 10 CA Granollers
CL-92241 BLASCO CARDENAS, NICOLAS 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11031 ORTIZ QUINTANA, XAVIER 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-85622 VAZQUEZ NUÑEZ, ERIC 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca

10.21 - PC CL-94135 MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL 10 CA Sant Just

08.95 - PC CT-2481 HORSTINK TORRES, DIDAK 10 CA Sant Celoni
08.91 - PC CT-2489 RIERA PASTELLS, MARÇAL 10 CA Sant Celoni

CT-2480 MUNTASELL JUTGCAR, JAN 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-9252 BALSELLS BOYA, GUIM 09 CA Vic
CL-5110 MARRODAN TIO, ROGER 10 CA Vic
CL-89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN 10 Cornellà At.
CL-94764 CASAL SANCHEZ, NIL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-81192 SOLA MALLEN, GIL 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-7931 GRAELL SILVESTRE, POL 09 JA Sabadell

08.63 - PC CL-86165 GODINO RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL 10 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-6240 IBAÑEZ SAN MILLAN, ABEL 10 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-84368 MARTINEZ ESTELLER, BIEL 10 Martorell AC

45.48 - PC CL-86524 BLANCH SARDAÑES, ADRIA 09 UA Rubí
41.19 - PC CL-2110 CASTELLVI CUMARE, POL 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
38.14 - PC CT-2956 DIEZ ARTAL, ALEX 09 Cornellà At.
37.05 - PC CL-10151 SEGURA MANEN, JORDI 10 CA Sant Celoni
28.69 - PC CL-88611 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, IZAN 09 CA Olesa
27.17 - PC CL-96062 GUTIERREZ NIETO, ARNAU 10 U Colomenca At.
26.47 - PC CL-81183 PASCUAL  MORCILLO, JOAN 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
25.83 - PC CL-8197 GUERRERO BENITEZ, ALEJANDRO 09 L'Hospitalet At.
20.89 - PC CL-88660 ARANDA DELGADO, ANDREU 10 AA Catalunya
19.58 - PC CL-95639 GUASCH PONT, BIEL 10 AA Catalunya
19.57 - PC CL-6511 VALLE MONSÓ, GUILLEM 10 CA Sant Celoni
16.67 - PC CL-8950 AFEJJAY ZIANI, AMIR 10 UA Rubí

CL-16488 AGUILO MANOTA, JUAN RAMON 09 UGE Badalona
CL-4161 BOFARULL COT, JORDI 10 CA Tarragona
CL-90797 DIAZ DE BURGOS GARCIA, BRUNO 10 CA Canaletes
CL-9547 ESCUTIA COLOMA, CESAR 09 Cornellà At.
CL-7931 GRAELL SILVESTRE, POL 09 JA Sabadell

Perxa MASC. SUB16M

Triple Salt MASC. SUB16M - GRUP A

Triple Salt MASC. SUB16M - GRUP B

Martell (4kg) MASC.  SUB16M



30.15 - PC CL-8141 ROMERO DIAZ, LUCAS 09 Cornellà At.
29.42 - PC CT-1592 AIXALA MONTULL, ARNAU 10 Aldahra Lleida UA
27.88 - PC CL-80147 PONS MIRO, BIEL 10 CA Sant Celoni
27.11 - PC CL-84689 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, VICTOR 09 CA Parets
26.26 - PC CL-88660 ARANDA DELGADO, ANDREU 10 AA Catalunya
25.34 - PC CL-89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL 10 Cornellà At.
25.15 - PC CL-10708 VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK 10 Cornellà At.
25.09 - PC CL-15459 GHARBAOUI RIVAS, SAMIR 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
24.07 - PC CL-89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN 10 Cornellà At.
21.82 - PC CL-89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT 10 Cornellà At.
18.26 - PC CL-9252 BALSELLS BOYA, GUIM 09 CA Vic

CL-16488 AGUILO MANOTA, JUAN RAMON 09 UGE Badalona
CT-2490 DE SANTIS VITROLLES, INURI 10 CA Sant Celoni
CT-2956 DIEZ ARTAL, ALEX 09 Cornellà At.
CL-85469 ESCRIG MAYNERIS, ANIOL 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-13108 GASQUET VALLS, LIAM 10 Barcelona At.
CL-95639 GUASCH PONT, BIEL 10 AA Catalunya
CL-8197 GUERRERO BENITEZ, ALEJANDRO 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-84366 LOSCOS GOMEZ, MARIO 09 Martorell AC
CL-4094 MERINO BRAVO, PEP 10 JA Sabadell
CL-84065 RODRIGUEZ  ALVAREZ, JOAN 09 Cornellà At.
CT-2535 SARDAÑÉS VIDALES, POL 10 CA Calafell
CL-9306 TERRAZA LINARES, FERRAN 10 CA Sant Just
CL-86120 VILLALBA VILLENA, EFREN 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CT-1959 CALATAYUD MUÑOZ, MARTI 10 Runners El Vendrell
CL-5510 ESTEBAN ROS, BIEL 10 Cornellà At.
CT-2828 SORROCHE ESCUDERO, ERIC 10 Avinent Manresa

Javelina (600g) MASC. SUB16M

3.000m marxa MASC. SUB16M



13.81 - PC CT-2681 MARQUEZ IBIZA, CARLA 10 Aldahra Lleida UA
14.09 - PC CT-1716 RESINA ESPINOSA, NADIA 09 CA Canovelles
14.41 - PC CL-13931 WANG , JING XUAN 09 CA Palafolls
14.42 - PC CL-94512 LIÑARES GOMEZ, LARA 09 CA Palafolls
14.93 - PC CL-7463 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, CARLA 10 UGE Badalona
14.94 - PC CT-2496 OLIVELLA PUJOL, LIA 09 UGE Badalona
14.96 - PC CL-4055 MORENO FERMIN, ADRIANA 10 UGE Badalona
15.18 - PC CL-11519 SABIOTE AGBONLAHOR, MIRACLE 09 CA Palafolls
15.41 - PC CL-89979 CAPARROS ZURITA, GAL-LA 10 UGE Badalona
15.94 - PC CL-11991 PEREZ PERIANES, ANDREA 09 CA Atletesvng.org

CL-5201 ALVAREZ DURAN, ELSA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-14312 AMAT FERRER, JANA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-2415 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 09 AA Catalunya
CL-4328 AYMERICH MATEO, ALEDIS 10 UGE Badalona
CL-11231 BARANOWSKA , MARTYNA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-206 CAMPINS OTERO, CRISTINA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-5509 CASABLANCA MESTRES, MINA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-92604 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, DANIELA 09 Barcelona At.
CT-984 CHABOYE GALLEGO, MARTINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-5515 CHACON GARCIA, CARLOTA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-12384 CIOBANU , IRIS 10 Runners El Vendrell
CL-10530 CLAUDIO LOSTE, RITA 10 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-2484 CREHUET RATERA, MARIONA 10 CE Universitari
CL-8889 CUEVAS VIDAL, CLARA 09 UA Rubí
CT-675 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA 09 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CT-2510 DONOSO DEL CAMPO, NAIRA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-92399 ERENAS JURADO, DANA 10 CA Sant Just
CT-2228 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-92400 ESTALL NUÑEZ, IRENE 09 CA Sant Just
CL-7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-1584 FELIX ORRIT, CRISTINA 09 CA Castellar
CL-7379 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, AITANA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-12205 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, TANIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-96695 FERRANDO GONZALEZ, ONA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-12501 GARCIA DELGADO, ARIADNA 09 Martorell AC
CL-12685 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, JULIA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-13998 GAUDRE , CLARA 10 CE Universitari
CL-10411 GISBERT PONZ, ADELA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA 09 UA Rubí
CT-2919 GONZALEZ ALCALA, EMMA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-11488 GRACE , ELLA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-607 GRACIA SALAS, ELSA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-4321 HERNANDEZ MUNNE, LAIA 09 Martorell AC
CL-92409 HORTA VILA, ELIA 09 CA Sant Just
CL-799 IZQUERDO EJARQUE, NOA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-13206 JATTA , JAINABA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET 09 Cornellà At.
CL-2786 MACIAS PALOMO, BLANCA 09 UA Rubí
CL-5743 MARGALEF GALAN, JULIA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-12156 MARTIN TORNERO, ANNA 09 CA Nou Barris
CL-92124 MARTINEZ GARCIA, VEGA 09 CA Parets
CL-13572 MASACHS MIQUEL, AINA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-92121 MERCADO SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA 09 CA Parets
CL-1103 MILAN JUSTE, CARLA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-15865 MITCHELL SANJUAN, SARA 09 CA Sant Boi
CL-5506 MORALES CARRASCOSA, NEREA 10 Cornellà At.

100m FEM. SUB16F



CL-13091 MUÑOZ MARRUEDO, VEGA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-88306 NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL 10 CA Sant Just
CL-14130 OSUNA ARABIA, MARIA 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-2509 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-2240 PARAREDA GAMERO, JANA 09 CA Vic
CL-95780 PEREZ GALVEZ, IRIS 10 UA Rubí
CL-95781 PEREZ GALVEZ, NOA 10 UA Rubí
CL-13388 PINNA MARRAS, LETIZIA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-1145 PLANAS MASCARO, JULIA 09 CE Penedès
CL-5683 PONCE VILLANUEVA, MARTINA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-1669 PORTIER KEREN, SOPHIE 10 CA Calafell
CL-95222 PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET 09 Avinent Manresa
CL-7810 RAMIRO MOYANO, MARTA 09 CA Olesa
CL-2497 REQUENA RAMOS, SONIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA 09 Cornellà At.
CT-2351 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE 10 CA Sant Just
CL-7464 ROLDAN VINTRO, MARTINA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-5448 ROMERO ANGEL, CELIA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-3388 RUEDA FERNANDEZ, IRIA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-2502 RUIZ LAHMAD, NADIA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-2345 SANCHEZ SENCIALES, CARLA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-13093 SANCHEZ TORRENS, AITANA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA 09 UA Rubí
CL-11222 SANZ LOPEZ, JABRIANA ESTEFANIA 10 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-92176 SAS DIEGUEZ, ALEXIA 10 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-9652 SERRA DOU, JANA 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-3121 SOSA REINOSO, ALOMA 09 CA Parets
CL-7217 SOTO SELLS, CLARA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-6545 SUAREZ DE JULIAN, VEGA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-16696 TOUVOLI TARIFA, ERIKA 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-90098 VILLANUEVA OLIVER, CARLA 10 CE Universitari



01:43.19 - PC CT-2452 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA 10 AA Catalunya
01:50.46 - PC CL-4333 SANGÜESA AGRAMUNT, ASHA 10 UA Montsià
02:02.94 - PC CL-6545 SUAREZ DE JULIAN, VEGA 10 Cornellà At.
02:04.09 - PC CL-88306 NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL 10 CA Sant Just

CL-77140 BARTOLI MACIA, CARLOTA 09 FC Barcelona
CL-12852 BLANCO MARTINEZ, ELENA 10 RTC Running Club
CL-82070 COLAS SIMAL, JULIA 10 CA Olesa
CL-2484 CREHUET RATERA, MARIONA 10 CE Universitari
CL-90492 DOMENECH RECASENS, XENIA 10 CE Penedès
CL-92400 ESTALL NUÑEZ, IRENE 09 CA Sant Just
CL-1584 FELIX ORRIT, CRISTINA 09 CA Castellar
CL-12205 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, TANIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-2218 FERRE ALCAIDE, JANA 09 FC Barcelona
CL-12501 GARCIA DELGADO, ARIADNA 09 Martorell AC
CL-12685 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, JULIA 10 CA Sant Just
CT-2220 GARUZ MARIN, ARHANE 09 FC Barcelona
CL-86289 GUARDIA BAÑOS, ARIADNA 09 RTC Running Club
CL-10767 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA 09 RTC Running Club
CL-13206 JATTA , JAINABA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-9884 MANZANO MINGUEZ, PAULA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-6837 MOLINS CASTELLS, JANA 09 Pedala.cat
CL-87298 MORGADE SEGOVIA, EIRE 10 CA Parets
CT-1594 ORDOÑEZ DIEZ, ARA 10 AA Xafatolls
CT-2195 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, CLARA 09 CA Tarragona
CL-88040 OSORIO PEÑA, HELENA 10 CE Universitari
CT-1583 PARES MATEO, MAIA 10 CA Canovelles
CT-1669 PORTIER KEREN, SOPHIE 10 CA Calafell
CL-2497 REQUENA RAMOS, SONIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-1715 RESINA ESPINOSA, MELISSA 10 CA Canovelles
CL-7539 SAUERTEIG HOHNER, SOPHIE 09 Barcelona At.
CL-7217 SOTO SELLS, CLARA 10 Cornellà At.

600m FEM. AL  SUB16F



00:53.77 - PC CT-2681 MARQUEZ IBIZA, CARLA 10 Aldahra Lleida UA
CL-5201 ALVAREZ DURAN, ELSA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-94423 BAUTISTA RUIZ, NOA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-584 BORT LLOBET, MARIONA 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-206 CAMPINS OTERO, CRISTINA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-89979 CAPARROS ZURITA, GAL-LA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-3962 CARDIEL ALONSO, LAIA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-92319 CASTELLO REDONDO, LAIA 10 CE Universitari
CT-2228 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-7463 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, CARLA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-12536 GAZQUEZ BARRADO, DANIELA 09 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-11489 GRACE , SOPHIE 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-2907 GRANJA GISPERT, INGRID 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-92409 HORTA VILA, ELIA 09 CA Sant Just
CL-5743 MARGALEF GALAN, JULIA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-96067 MARTINEZ AÑON, CARLA 10 U Colomenca At.
CT-1554 MESTRES ALGUERO, BLANCA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-87247 MOLINS RALLO, INGRID 10 JA Sabadell
CL-92189 MORENO ELIAS, HELENA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CT-2237 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-96381 OLIVARES LOPEZ, LAIA 09 CA Parets
CL-4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA 09 Cornellà At.
CT-1669 PORTIER KEREN, SOPHIE 10 CA Calafell
CL-95222 PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET 09 Avinent Manresa
CT-2457 ROCA ALQUEZAR, JOANA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-89044 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, NICOL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-7464 ROLDAN VINTRO, MARTINA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-82523 RUBIO MIRALLES, LAURA 10 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-2886 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-13093 SANCHEZ TORRENS, AITANA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-7597 SANZ RAMIREZ, GEMMA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-92176 SAS DIEGUEZ, ALEXIA 10 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-2468 VILA EGEA, ANNA 09 AA Catalunya

CL-2520 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE 10 Cornellà At.
CT-2492 CHICANO ALVAREZ, ALICIA 09 UGE Badalona
CL-76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-94 FERNANDEZ PORRAS, MARTINA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-1345 FONT CUNILL, AINA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-13998 GAUDRE , CLARA 10 CE Universitari
CL-88097 GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-89036 LANCHARRO FORTES, NATALIA 10 Cornellà At.
CT-1717 MADERA RUBIO, LAIA 10 CA Canovelles
CT-2400 MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, MARIONA 09 CA Sant Just
CT-1675 MAS FERRUS, ANNA 10 AA Xafatolls
CL-12579 MUÑOZ ESPINA, ABRIL 10 Martorell AC
CL-13020 PERELLÓ , NEUS 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-94664 PONT MIR, VINYET 09 CA Igualada
CT-2350 PRATS MUÑIZ, GAVINA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-4333 SANGÜESA AGRAMUNT, ASHA 10 UA Montsià

300m tanques (0,762) FEM. SUB16F

1.500m Obst. FEM. SUB16F



2.30 - PC CT-1676 PEREZ ROSELL, JUDITH 10 AA Xafatolls
1.70 - PC CL-92164 POLAN LOPEZ, ANEU 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL-84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA 09 AA Catalunya
CL-89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-92604 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, DANIELA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-80975 CLA FERRERES, ONA 09 CA Olesa
CL-3314 COSTA AHIJADO, SANDRA 09 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-4775 GONZÁLEZ PATIÑO, PAOLA ANDREINA 09 CA Palafolls
CL-96436 GUINOVART SANCHEZ, GRETA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-79987 KAHIA EL HAKIM, MANAL 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-93158 LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-12538 MILIAN COSTA, MARINA 09 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-5770 PEÑA TORTELL, GINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CT-2656 QUILES DIAZ, MARINA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-7235 RODRIGUEZ MAYO, CARLA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL-607 GRACIA SALAS, ELSA 10 Barcelona At.
09.94 - PC CL-94423 BAUTISTA RUIZ, NOA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
09.01 - PC CL-799 IZQUERDO EJARQUE, NOA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
08.53 - PC CL-12536 GAZQUEZ BARRADO, DANIELA 09 CA Atletesvng.org
10.13 - PC CL-1028 VANDEVYVER VILANOVA, NORA 09 CA Canaletes

CL-82070 COLAS SIMAL, JULIA 10 CA Olesa
CL-14970 SANCHIS ARRIBA, EMMA 10 CA Olesa

10.68 - PC CL-78016 FERNANDEZ LEON, CARLA 09 CA Parets
10.26 - PC CL-92124 MARTINEZ GARCIA, VEGA 09 CA Parets
09.71 - PC CL-92121 MERCADO SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA 09 CA Parets

CL-89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
09.11 - PC CL-92319 CASTELLO REDONDO, LAIA 10 CE Universitari
08.73 - PC CL-90098 VILLANUEVA OLIVER, CARLA 10 CE Universitari

CL-88040 OSORIO PEÑA, HELENA 10 CE Universitari
CL-96436 GUINOVART SANCHEZ, GRETA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-5770 PEÑA TORTELL, GINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CT-2510 DONOSO DEL CAMPO, NAIRA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-2509 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-7235 RODRIGUEZ MAYO, CARLA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL-5509 CASABLANCA MESTRES, MINA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET 09 Cornellà At.
CL-4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-89044 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, NICOL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-5448 ROMERO ANGEL, CELIA 10 Cornellà At.
CT-2886 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-1106 PAÑELLA GARCIA, MARIA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-2656 QUILES DIAZ, MARINA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-4321 HERNANDEZ MUNNE, LAIA 09 Martorell AC

09.65 - PC CL-93666 LOPEZ MAS, MIREIA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
08.93 - PC CL-2470 DE BEASCOA VALLS, VALENTINA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL-5671 BOTA PALMA, BERTA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-13572 MASACHS MIQUEL, AINA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

10.23 - PC CL-11231 BARANOWSKA , MARTYNA 10 U Colomenca At.
09.75 - PC CT-2919 GONZALEZ ALCALA, EMMA 10 U Colomenca At.
09.15 - PC CL-7379 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, AITANA 10 U Colomenca At.

CL-86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA 09 UA Rubí

Triple Salt FEM. SUB16F - GRUP B

Perxa FEM. SUB16F

Triple Salt FEM. SUB16F - GRUP A



30.38 - PC CT-2680 DOMINGO MARSOL, ÈLIA 10 Aldahra Lleida UA
25.19 - PC CL-94512 LIÑARES GOMEZ, LARA 09 CA Palafolls
24.87 - PC CT-2677 OROZCO PEDROSA, AINHOA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
23.71 - PC CL-95865 LOPEZ CUQUERELLA, MARIA 09 UA Rubí
22.20 - PC CL-94424 GONZALEZ IBAÑEZ, PAULA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
21.66 - PC CL-2781 MORENO GONZALEZ, ANNA 10 UA Rubí
19.40 - PC CL-4477 DIAZ MALAVIA, LAIA 09 Cornellà At.
19.13 - PC CT-2451 VILCHES MARTINEZ, SARA 10 AA Catalunya
18.34 - PC CL-4328 AYMERICH MATEO, ALEDIS 10 UGE Badalona
17.46 - PC CL-3314 COSTA AHIJADO, SANDRA 09 CA Atletesvng.org
13.99 - PC CL-5506 MORALES CARRASCOSA, NEREA 10 Cornellà At.
13.07 - PC CL-12538 MILIAN COSTA, MARINA 09 CA Atletesvng.org

CL-6421 AIXUT PESARREDONA, LAURA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-8767 BALLESTER BOU, CARLA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-5515 CHACON GARCIA, CARLOTA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA 09 UA Rubí
CL-11489 GRACE , SOPHIE 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-2907 GRANJA GISPERT, INGRID 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL, AINA 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-2531 OLMEDO ROMERA, CLAUDIA 09 UGE Badalona
CL-96392 ROCAMORA REY, CARLA 10 CA Parets
CT-2513 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, ABRIL 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-5782 SIMONEN VEGA, NOELIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

32.24 - PC CT-2240 PARAREDA GAMERO, JANA 09 CA Vic
31.98 - PC CT-2415 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 09 AA Catalunya
27.40 - PC CT-2469 PRAT VIVES, EMMA 09 AA Catalunya
26.06 - PC CL-4477 DIAZ MALAVIA, LAIA 09 Cornellà At.
23.79 - PC CL-4055 MORENO FERMIN, ADRIANA 10 UGE Badalona
22.10 - PC CT-2451 VILCHES MARTINEZ, SARA 10 AA Catalunya
21.05 - PC CL-86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA 09 UA Rubí
18.74 - PC CL-92189 MORENO ELIAS, HELENA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
15.64 - PC CL-13013 CALVO , GISELA 09 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
14.61 - PC CT-2531 OLMEDO ROMERA, CLAUDIA 09 UGE Badalona
10.14 - PC CL-12538 MILIAN COSTA, MARINA 09 CA Atletesvng.org

CL-6421 AIXUT PESARREDONA, LAURA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-3314 COSTA AHIJADO, SANDRA 09 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-92399 ERENAS JURADO, DANA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-78016 FERNANDEZ LEON, CARLA 09 CA Parets
CL-94424 GONZALEZ IBAÑEZ, PAULA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-4775 GONZÁLEZ PATIÑO, PAOLA ANDREINA 09 CA Palafolls
CL-12446 JEZIORNY MORTLEMAN, ZAIA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CT-2237 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-1106 PAÑELLA GARCIA, MARIA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-92164 POLAN LOPEZ, ANEU 10 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-2351 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE 10 CA Sant Just
CT-2513 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, ABRIL 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-2345 SANCHEZ SENCIALES, CARLA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-5782 SIMONEN VEGA, NOELIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-7320 SOLA GOMEZ, LUCIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-88324 VINAGRE SALINAS, ADRIANA 10 CA Sant Just

Javelina (500g) FEM. SUB16F

Disc (800g) FEM. SUB16F



16:29.90 - PC CT-2736 GAITAN PRATS, DANIELA 10 Independent
17:22.30 - PC CT-1720 VENTEO GOMEZ, LAIA 09 GA Lluïsos Mataro
19:07.00 - PC CL-3848 MORA CAMBRON, AROA 10 Cornellà At.
19:31.00 - PC CL-88324 VINAGRE SALINAS, ADRIANA 10 CA Sant Just

CL-2501 ANGULO ARDANUY, LUCIA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-12036 ARMERO PEREZ, EDITH 10 Cornellà At.
CL-9518 DELGADO COLORADO, CARLA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-815 MARZOUK EL KATTABI, NISSRIN 09 CA Atletesvng.org
CT-2901 MONTEYS RIERA, LAURA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-1676 PEREZ ROSELL, JUDITH 10 AA Xafatolls

3.000m marxa FEM. en pista SUB16F


